YQR100R070 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R070 YQR100R070 Distributor YQR100R070 Supplier
YQR100R070 Price YQR100R070 Pictures YQR100R070 Image
YQR100R070 PDF Datasheet YQR100R070 Download Datasheet YQR100R070 Datasheet
YQR100R070 Stock Buy YQR100R070 Buy Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R070
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R070 Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Supplier Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Distributor
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R070 Amphenol Advanced Sensors YQR100R070 NovaSensor / GE Measurement & Control YQR100R070
Thermometrics / GE Measurement & Control YQR100R070
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER YQR100R070
MANUFACTURER Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR PTC 70 OHM 25% BEAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES YQ
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±25%
RESISTANCE @ 25°C 70 Ohms
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Bead with Terminal
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 60°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 15 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION PTC Thermistor 70 Ohms Bead with Terminal
YQR100R070
Part Number: YQR100R070
Manufacturer/Brand: Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Product description THERMISTOR PTC 70 OHM 25% BEAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.YQR100R070.pdf
2.YQR100R070.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of YQR100R070
1.YQR100R070.pdf
2.YQR100R070.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
YQR100R090
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 90 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TFPT0805L1201FV
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 1% 0805
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
YQR100R110
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 110 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
B59506A0120A020
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 4.7 OHM 20% DISC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PTFT1206L6801JW
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 6.8K OHM 5% 1206
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
B59801D130A40
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 100 OHM RADIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
YQR100R080
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 80 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
B59753C0120A070
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 120 OHM 25% DISC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
KTY82/110,235
Manufacturers:  NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1K OHM TO236AB
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
YQR100R100
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 100 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TFPT0805L3900JV
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 390 OHM 5% 0805
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
YQR100R060
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 60 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ